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Sailwave results for The Cinnamon Optimist Asian and Oceanian Championship 2016 at Trincomalee, Sri Lanka 2016

The Cinnamon Optimist Asian and Oceanian Championship 2016

Nat
SIN

SIN

SIN
MAS
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TUR
USA

USA

SIN
AUS

SIN

IND

USA

JPN

AUS

NZL

USA

THA

MAS

SailNo
118

119

117
66

16897

7777
21322

17665

362
1152

116

1011

20497

2979

1078

4628

16898

112

17

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 57, Scoring system: Appendix A

Helmname

Daniel lan
Toh

Muhammad
Daniel Kei
M.Yazid

Jodie Lai

Muhammad
Fauzi
Kaman
Shah

Justin
Callahan

Tulcali Efe

Bella
Casaretto

Medeleine
Rice
Rayn Kwok

Raffael
Torre

Brandon
Chia
Chitresh
Tatha

Alex
Gonzalez

Koki
Yasunaga

Rupert
Hamilton

Robbie
MaCutcheon

Mitchell
Callahan

Chanokchon
Wangsuk

Nor Nabila
Natasha
Mohd Nazri

Trincomalee, Sri Lanka

Gold Fleet Results after 8 Races

HelmSex Q1
M 5.0
M 3.0
F (12.0)
M 5.0
M 1.0
M 1.0
F 4.0
F 2.0
M 9.0
M 4.0
M 15.0
M 2.0
M 13.0
M 6.0
M 11.0
M 17.0
M 10.0
F 8.0
F 9.0
DPI6
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Q2 a3
70 1.0
30 20
80 50
20 6.0
1.0 3.0
1.0 13.0
6.0 10.0
10.0 4.0
50 (22.0)
50 1.0
70 4.0
40 120
11.0  16.0
6.0 9.0
12.0  (18.0)
80 50
9.0 (37.0)
DPI6

150 2.0
(24.0) 19.0

Overall

Q4
1.0

1.0

4.0

(57.0
DNC)

7.0

13.0
6.0

11.0

2.0
4.0

3.0

17.0

5.0

6.0

3.0

8.0

20.0

24.0

Q5
1.0

3.0

2.0
16.0

3.0

5.0
4.0

20

9.0
18.0

6.0

8.0

14.0

20.0

6.0

1.0

10.0

10.0

17.0

F1  F2
(10.0) 2.0
(18.0) 4.0
30 1.0
6.0 3.0
15.0 (29.0)
(23.0) 6.0
70 8.0
11.0  (18.0)
9.0 120
50 15.0
(21.0) 14.0
16.0 (20.0)
40 50
170 7.0
12.0 16.0
26.0 17.0
20 270
(30.0) 21.0
1.0 130

F3
1.0

20

6.0
3.0

13.0

4.0
(23.0)

7.0

5.0
(37.0)

12.0

8.0

(24.0)

(31.0)

15.0

(27.0)

20.0

10.0

18.0

Total
28.0

36.0

41.0
98.0

72.0

66.0
68.0

65.0

73.0
89.0

82.0

87.0

92.0

102.0

92.0

104.0

123.0

116.0

125.0

Nett
18.0

18.0

29.0
41.0

43.0

43.0
45.0

47.0

51.0
52.0

61.0

67.0

68.0

71.0

74.0

77.0

86.0

86.0

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd
4th

5th

6th
7th

8th

9th
10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

101.0 19th

13
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AUS
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1534
1618

110
1444

1682

111

1907

112

63

1881
3269
847

1336

125
3501

77

4621

3281

4454

1305

33

121

445

3251

4371

213
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Cole Tapper

Alice
Buchanan

Finian Lee

Hamish
Thorne

Lucy
Alderson

Johnathan
Lio
Erkmen
Kerem

Daniel Hung

Israr Hazim
Ismail

Guder Efe
Emiko Suda

Palika
Poonpat

Quinn
Auricht

Riane Lee

Arikan
Okyanus

Saranwong
Poonpat

Luke
Cashmore

Taemi
Otsuki

Emily
Overend

Harshita
Tomar

Nur Aishah
Rose
Ramlee

Faith Hailey
Toh

Ethan
Galbraith

Mahiro
Hasegawa

Joel
Kennedy

Abbey Jade
Hammond

M
F

n

9.0
20.0

16.0
11.0

16.0

23.0

8.0

6.0

7.0

14.0
21.0

57.0
DNE
15.0

23.0
14.0

19.0

28.0

7.0

22.0

19.0

27.0

30.0

24.0

18.0

29.0

18.0

30.0
21.0

9.0
17.0

10.0
2.0
16.0
(57.0
UFD)

11.0

9.0
14.0
16.0

23.0

14.0
13.0

13.0

4.0

29.0

25.0

18.0

18.0

20.0

19.0

19.0

32.0

(57.0
UFD)

13.0
9.0

7.0
8.0

22.0

15.0

19.0

23.0

20.0

11.0
32.0
16.0

11.0

8.0
21.0

24.0

41.0

17.0

25.0

6.0

14.0

10.0

3.0

20.0

29.0

14.0

9.0
7.0

17.0
15.0

5.0

15.0

13.0

11.0

21.0

32.0
10.0
12.0

18.0

29.0
22.0

(57.0
DSQ)
10.0
14.0
8.0

16.0

28.0

33.0

24.0

25.0

9.0

14.0

13.0
12.0

23.0
4.0

11.0

22.0

14.0

7.0

27.0

19.0
13.0
(31.0)

22.0

16.0
23.0

5.0

20.0

250

7.0

31.0

35.0

(39.0)

24.0

30.0

19.0

15.0

(47.0)
(34.0)

(32.0)
14.0

(55.0)

22.0

29.0

8.0

13.0

44.0
24.0
20.0

(45.0)

33.0
(52.0)

28.0

27.0

41.0

31.0

39.0

25.0

19.0

(51.0)

49.0

37.0

40.0

22.0
31.0

9.0
11.0

11.0

(58.0
BFD)

28.0

28.0
44.0

21.0
(58.0

BFD)
25.0

17.0
(34.0)
24.0 49.0
34.0 (39.0)

9.0
32.0
10.0

(46.0)
(41.0)

16.0
30.0 29.0

26.0
42.0

(48.0)

25.0
400 33.0
33.0 (53.0)
(44.0) 30.0
(48.0) 47.0
37.0 (55.0)

(46.0) 19.0

36.0 22.0

39.0 40.0
19.0 (52.0)
(52.0) 26.0

45.0 350

152.0
145.0

143.0
171.0

168.0

174.0

158.0

185.0

172.0

184.0
187.0
178.0

193.0

197.0
212.0

219.0

216.0

207.0

213.0

221.0

212.0

209.0

224.0

232.0

233.0

238.0

105.0
111.0

111.0
113.0

113.0

116.0

124.0

128.0

133.0

138.0
146.0
147.0

148.0

149.0
160.0

162.0

163.0

163.0

165.0

166.0

166.0

170.0

173.0

180.0

181.0

181.0

20th
21st

22nd
23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th
30th
31st

32nd

33rd
34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th
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TUR

IND
JPN

TPE

NZL

USA
CHN

THA

JPN

JPN

CHN
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129

1398
3242

8699

4556

13558
92

212

2987

3317

486

219
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Sarlak Erin

Vivin Vinil
Miu
Taniguchi

Huey Min
Yau

Rebecca
Morgan

Taft Buckley
Zeng YiYin

Sophia
Montgomery

Taisei
Nakagawa

Hanto
Motoo

Lin Xin Ru

Yuen Yuen
Emily Wong

M

13.0

34.0
10.0

34.0

35.0

12.0

57.0
UFD

(57.0
UFD)

41.0
29.0
57.0

UFD
25.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

12.0

25.0
17.0

26.0

15.0

46.0
31.0

21.0

30.0

20.0

22.0

23.0

12.0

15.0
25.0

17.0

34.0

21.0
26.0

31.0

35.0

30.0

27.0

37.0

19.0

26.0
26.0

32.0

16.0

20.0
39.0

21.0

12.0

19.0

18.0

28.0

11.0

12.0
17.0

28.0

8.0

24.0
9.0

15.0

21.0

47.0

18.0

29.0

(58.0
DNC)

43.0
50.0

(36.0)

38.0

(54.0)
35.0

46.0
42.0
(53.0)
(58.0

UFD)
48.0

58.0
DNC

35.0
49.0

23.0
53.0
43.0
(58.0
DSQ)
47.0
(50.0)
41.0

38.0

51.0

58.0 241.0
DNC

(45.0) 235.0
(51.0) 245.0

36.0 232.0

(54.0) 253.0

42.0 262.0
14.0 269.0

32.0 270.0

43.0 2740

38.0 277.0

50.0 288.0

(56.0) 297.0

183.0

190.0
194.0

196.0

199.0

208.0
211.0

213.0

224.0

224.0

230.0

241.0

46th

47th
48th

49th

50th

51st
52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th
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